
NAME CAPTIVE NATIONS WEEK 

NArURE Proclamation by Governor 

BOOK PAGE 

FliED 7/8/60 (Wk July 18, 1960) FILE NO. 14204 
7/5/61 {(Wk July 16 thru July 22,1961) 15324 

--2/10/f>2 _\.lk July 15-20, 1962] ] 590~ 

17008 



7/1/67 

1fi{no 
6/29/71 
6/30/80 
9/21/81 
7/2/82 

(Wk July 16-22, 1967) 
(Wk July l3~ i969) 
(Wk July 12, 1970} 
(Wk July 11, 1971) 
(Wk of July 13-19, 1980) 

(Wk of July 12-18, 1981) 
(Week of July 18-24, 1982} 

#19126 

#Hf~i! 
#22611 
#32906 

#33581 
#34050 


